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BUTTERMILK

Buttermilk Menu

https://menulist.menu
7 W State St, Geneva, lllinois, USA, 60134, United States
(+1)6308450820 - http://lwww.buttermilkgeneva.com/about/

The menu of Buttermilk from Geneva includes 180 food. On average, food or drinks on the menu cost
around $11.5. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 180 meals and drinks on their
menu. If you want to taste American food like burgers or barbecue, you've come to the right place, there are
also tasteful vegetarian food on the menu. If you're not feeling so hungry, you can simply indulge in one of the
tasteful sandwiches, a small salad, or other snack, a rich brunch is offered here for breakfast, in the morning.
Here, fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are also grilled in a South American style, there is something
for all preferences and it's impossible to absolutely nothing do wrong with the bite-sized Tapas, particularly. Not

to be overlooked is the large Selection of coffee and tea specialties in this Restaurant. The location gladly
offers you a selection of gluten-free Menus, the restaurant also offers vegetarian Menus on their menu. You'l
find something for everyone on the breakfast menu, including you. You can make reservations at this location
by phone via a phone call, phone: (+1)6308450820. Simply order your food , and the restaurant will deliver it to
your doorstep in Geneva, you might be able to directly order dishes on the Site buttermilkgeneva.com.
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Desserts

BANANA NUTELLA CREPE

Smoothies

MEAN GREEN
(]

Pizza

BANANA

Edras

SWEET POTATOES

Snacks

CHIPS

Tunch menu

KALE SALAD LUNCH

Drinks

100% MAPLE SYRUP

Casseroles

CRISPY POTATOES

Pizza Klein - g 22cm

HOLLANDAISE

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Soft drinks

APPLE JUICE

$16.9

$18.4

$7.3

$18.1

$2.0

$5.6

$2.3

$3.1

$3.4

Bowls

CHIA BREAKFAST BOWL

Offers
SINGLE
Reisch und fisch

FARMHOUSE POTATOES

$15.8

$2.9

$9.0

Saucen, chulneys & eviras

GRAVY

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS

Pancalkses

LEMON BLUEBERRY PANCAKE

Omeletie

OMELETTE
Heife bagueties
DOUBLE

Digestivi - digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Bread

BISCUITS

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

$6.8

$16.9

$3.2

$4.2
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7l day breakfast

SMOKED SALMON BENNY

Entrees

QUINOA BREAKFAST BOWL

Eggs

NO YOLK SCRAMBLER

Breakfast sides

SIDE SLICED TOMATOES

For the kids

MICKEY MOUSE PANCAKE

Espresso

MILKACCINO

Sugary crepes

PLAIN CREPES

Popular items

WILBUR SKILLET

Plates

FIELD GREENS SALAD

Brunch sides

GRIDDLED COUNTRY HAM

Brealfast specials

CROISSANT SANDWICH

$20.9

$13.6

$16.4

$1.7

$8.5

$5.9

$12.4

$20.2

$5.6

$6.2

$17.7

SIDE HONEY

{unch salads

COBB SALAD LUNCH

The concession salad
PB J

Individual items
BISCUIT

fdd

CUP OF FRESH BERRIES

Dry seasonings

SALT VINEGAR

3-egg omelets

VEGGIE OMELET

Breakfast plates

CHILAQUILES

Coffees

CAFE MACCHIATO

Brealkfast favorites

CORNED BEEF HASH N' EGGS

Worning favorites

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

$1.1

$18.1

$7.9

$5.6

$9.0

$18.5

$18.1

$4.8

$19.2
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Brealkfast side orders

SIDE BANANAS $2.8
Get it started

BASKET O' BISCUITS $12.4
Breakfast bowls

OLD-FASHIONED OATMEAL $9.0
flccessories

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $4.2

Breakfast station

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

BENEDICT $19.8
Organic coffee drinks

RED EYE $4.6
Sunrise sides

SIDE AVOCADO $3.4
Speciality beverages

COLD BREW $5.4
Burgers and sandwich

NOT YOUR EVERYDAY CHICKEN $19.2
SANDWICH ’
Drinks (most 16 o0z.)

HOT CHOCOLATE 160Z. $3.9

Espresso, coffee, & lea

DEAD EYE $5.9
Salads and side orders

SIDE DRESSING $2.3
Breakfast on the side
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $3.4
Nybp famous burgers

THE FLAT IRON $23.7

Speciality hot chocolate

SMORES HOT CHOCOLATE $4.8
DECAF COFFEE $4.0
Tunch veggie delights

VEGGIE SANDWICH LUNCH $14.7
Power breakfast

POWER OATMEAL $13.1

Sides Eamp;amp; extras

HONEY

Caféspezialitiit

CAFE AMERICANO $4.0

Sides 36

CHICKEN SAUSAGE $5.0
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Healthy favs Eamp;amp;
glutenfree

IRON MAN SCRAMBLER $16.9
The moderns

SMOKED SALMON PLATE $20.3
100% natural juices and
shakes

100% FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE
JUICE

&amp;quot ;super&amp;quot;
foods

AVOCADO TOAST $18.1

Hearty breakfast - breakfast
sandwiches

TWO EGGS $3.8

$4.5

Yced coffee and cold brew

BLACK EYE $5.1

Salad happiness

HOT CHICK $18.1

Restaurant category

FRENCH

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $4.0
WATER

()
fippetizers
4 FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
BASKET OF FRIES

Toast

TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

CUBANO LUNCH
FARMHOUSE SALAD LUNCH

Dessert

BANOFFEE PIE
CREPES

Main
THE GOAT OMELET
BELGIAN WAFFLE

® 00
%ids menii
KIDS CHEESEBURGER
KIDS FRENCH TOAST

Specialty items
SPECIALTY EGG PANINI
AVOCADO TOAST GLUTEN FREE

Tunch sandwiches
DINER BURGER LUNCH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
LUNCH

$6.8
$5.6

$2.8

$18.1
$18.1

$17.4

$20.2
$13.6

$10.2
$7.9

$17.7
$18.1

$20.3

$16.4
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[
Just for kids
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Soft drinks and juices
CRANBERRY JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

THE PARFAIT GF
QUINOA BREAKFAST BOWL GF

Bennys

ALABAMA HOT CHICKEN BENNY
LITTLE ROOSTER BENEDICT

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

TOSTADAS

EGGS YOUR WAY WITH MEAT
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT CUP

Burgers
MELTED PATTY LUNCH

SIGNATURE BURGER LUNCH

MEAN BLACK BEAN BURGER
LUNCH

Pancakes Eamp; waffles

CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKCES

$9.0
$9.0

$3.4
$3.4

$12.4
$13.6

$21.5
$19.2

$15.8
$4.5

$18.1
$18.1

$18.1

$17.4

HONEY BUN PANCAKES $17.4
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $15.2
(GLUTEN FREE)

Crepes

STRAWBERRIES CREAM CREPE $16.9
CREPES N' BERRIES $16.3
LITTLE GOATS CREPE $16.8
GRIDDLED HAM CHEESE CREPE $16.3

Beverages

100% FRESH
SQUEEZED

: - STRAWBERRY ORANGE $a.7
JUICE

100% VALENCIA BLOOD $4.7
ORANGE JUICE ’

MILK CHOCOLATE $3.4
100% FRESH SQUEEZED

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $a.7
g. I .I I

STUFFED BREAKFAST BISCUIT $21.5
THE B G ADD THE E $18.0
CHORIZO GRAVY N' BISCUITS $19.1
THEB G $16.8
SIMPLE SERVED FRENCH TOAST $14.1
STUFFED BANANA BOURBON $17.4
FRENCH TOAST ’
BLACKBERRY BRIE FRENCH $16.9
TOAST ’
THREE MILKS FRENCH TOAST $16.9
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Salads

BLT CHOPPED SALAD LUNCH $18.4
HATCH CHILI CAESAR SALAD $18.1
LUNCH ’

KALE SALAD LUNCH (GFI/VIVEG) $16.9
FARMHOUSE SALAD LUNCH

(GFIVIVEG) $17.5
QUINOA AVOCADO POWER $16.9
SALAD LUNCH (GF)

Side orders

ONE EGG $1.9
SAUSAGE GRAVY $3.2
SIDE STEAK $9.0
SIDE PEANUT BUTTER $1.7
SIDE SALMON $9.0
Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $4.8
CAFE LATTE $4.8
CHAI TEA LATTE $4.5
COFFEE $4.0
COFFEE

U&E#39; calves

KIDS M M PANCAKES. $8.5
KIDS BIRTHDAY CAKE PANCAKES ~ $8.5
JUNIOR OMELET $10.2
BIG KID PLATE $10.2

KIDS CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKES $9.0

Omelets

PLAIN OMELET $14.7

-

BUTCHER'S BLOCK OMELET $19.9
THE FRENCHIE OMELET $20.2
THE RANCH OMELET $20.2
THE CHEESER OMELET $17.6
TOWANDA OMELET $20.2
Skillets
SPICY RED ROOSTER SKILLET $21.5
MOUNTAIN HOUSE SKILLET $20.2
HOLY MOLY SKILLET $24.9
THE MARKET SKILLET $19.7
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN
SKILLET $21.5
SALT VINEGAR SKILLET $21.5
CHICKEN N' BISCUITS $21.5
THE PARFAIT $12.4
SMALL YOGURT $4.5
BUTTERMILK PANCAKE $14.1
CLASSIC BENEDICT $18.0
BISCUIT SANDWICH $19.1
EGGS YOUR WAY $11.9

[ ] (]
Dishes are also prepared with

g, MILK $3.4
= - AVOCADO

&G POTATOES

ONION
EGGS
CHICKEN

CHEESE
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CHOCOLATE

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

APPLE CHEDDAR
> CHICKEN SANDWICH
LUNCH

B-L-FRIED-T SANDWICH LUNCH

LIL' BIT OF CHICKEN FRIED
SANDWICH LUNCH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH (GF)
APRICOT CHICKEN PANINI LUNCH
SHAWARMA DELICIOUS

THE STRUTTING HOG SANDWICH
LUNCH

VEGGIE WRAP LUNCH (VIVEG)
THE WHOLE FARM SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Sides

HONEY BACON

HONEY BISCUIT

PORK SAUSAGE LINKS

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT W/ SAUSAGE
GRAVY

HOUSE-CURED CUBED CORNED
BEEF

SIDE CINNAMON ROLL

SIDE CHICKEN

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES
ENGLISH MUFFIN

SIDE OF RANCH

HONEY BOURBON GLAZED PORK
BELLY

$18.1

$19.2

$16.9
$19.2

$15.8
$17.5
$20.3

$19.2

$16.9
$20.3

$6.8
$3.4
$6.2

$6.8

$10.2

$9.0
$7.9
$6.2
$2.8
$1.1

$9.0

SIDE SMOKE GOUDA CHEESE
SAUCE

GLUTEN FREE TOAST
SIDE APPLES

SIDE BANOFFEE

SIDE HONEY BUN

SIDE LEMON BLUEBERRY
SIDE M&MS

SIDE SALSA

SIDE SOUR CREAM

$2.3

$3.7
$2.8
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$1.7
$1.1
$1.1
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SIDE SPINACH AND MUSHROOMS  $4.5



Buttermilk
7 W State St, Geneva, lllinois,
USA, 60134, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-14:30
Tuesday 07:00-14:30
Wednesday 07:00-14:30
Thursday 07:00-14:30
Friday 07:00-14:30
Saturday 07:00-14:30
Sunday 07:00-14:30




