





https://menulist.menu
7 W State St, Geneva, Illinois, USA, 60134, United States
(+1)6308450820 - http://www.buttermilkgeneva.com/about/





The menu of Buttermilk from Geneva includes 180 food. On average, food or drinks on the menu cost around \$11.5. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 180 meals and drinks on their menu. If you want to taste American food like burgers or barbecue, you've come to the right place, there are also tasteful vegetarian food on the menu. If you're not feeling so hungry, you can simply indulge in one of the tasteful sandwiches, a small salad, or other snack, a rich brunch is offered here for breakfast, in the morning. Here, fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are also grilled in a South American style, there is something for all preferences and it's impossible to absolutely nothing do wrong with the bite-sized Tapas, particularly. Not to be overlooked is the large Selection of coffee and tea specialties in this Restaurant. The location gladly offers you a selection of gluten-free Menus, the restaurant also offers vegetarian Menus on their menu. You'll find something for everyone on the breakfast menu, including you. You can make reservations at this location by phone via a phone call, phone: (+1)6308450820. Simply order your food, and the restaurant will deliver it to your doorstep in Geneva, you might be able to directly order dishes on the Site buttermilkgeneva.com.



Desserts		Bowls	
BANANA NUTELLA CREPE	\$16.9	CHIA BREAKFAST BOWL	\$15.8
Smoothies		Offers	
MEAN GREEN	\$18.4	SINGLE	\$2.9
Pizza		Fleisch und fisch	
BANANA		FARMHOUSE POTATOES	\$9.0
Extras		Saucen, chutneys & extra	AS
SWEET POTATOES	\$7.3	GRAVY	
Snacks		Potatoes	
CHIPS		HASHBROWNS	\$6.8
Lunch menu		Pancakes	
KALE SALAD LUNCH	\$18.1	LEMON BLUEBERRY PANCAKE	\$16.9
Drinks		Omelette	
100% MAPLE SYRUP	\$2.0	OMELETTE	
Casseroles		Heiße baguettes	
CRISPY POTATOES	\$5.6	DOUBLE	\$3.2
Pizza klein – ø 22cm		Digestivi – digestifs	
HOLLANDAISE	\$2.3	LIMONCELLO	
For the small hunger		Bread	
BAGEL	\$3.1	BISCUITS	
Soft drinks		Hot drinks	
APPLE JUICE	\$3.4	HOT TEA	\$4.2



All day breakfast		Condiments	
SMOKED SALMON BENNY	\$20.9	SIDE HONEY	\$1.1
Entrees		Lunch salads	
QUINOA BREAKFAST BOWL	\$13.6	COBB SALAD LUNCH	\$18.1
Eggs		The concession salad	
NO YOLK SCRAMBLER	\$16.4	PB J	\$7.9
Breakfast sides		Individual items	
SIDE SLICED TOMATOES	\$1.7	BISCUIT	
For the kids		Add	
MICKEY MOUSE PANCAKE	\$8.5	CUP OF FRESH BERRIES	\$5.6
Espresso		Dry seasonings	
MILKACCINO	\$5.9	SALT VINEGAR	\$9.0
Sugary crepes		3-egg omelets	
PLAIN CREPES	\$12.4	VEGGIE OMELET	\$18.5
Popular items		Breakfast plates	
WILBUR SKILLET	\$20.2	CHILAQUILES	\$18.1
Plates		Coffees	
FIELD GREENS SALAD	\$5.6	CAFÉ MACCHIATO	\$4.8
Brunch sides		Breakfast favorites	
GRIDDLED COUNTRY HAM	\$6.2	CORNED BEEF HASH N' EGGS	\$19.2
Breakfast specials		Morning favorites	
CROISSANT SANDWICH	\$17.7	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	



Breakfast side orders		Espresso, coffee, & tea	
SIDE BANANAS	\$2.8	DEAD EYE	\$5.9
Get it started		Salads and side orders	
BASKET O' BISCUITS	\$12.4	SIDE DRESSING	\$2.3
Breakfast bowls		Breakfast on the side	
OLD-FASHIONED OATMEAL	\$9.0	BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$3.4
Accessories		Nybp famous burgers	
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$4.2	THE FLAT IRON	\$23.7
Breakfast station		Speciality hot chocolate	
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES BENEDICT	\$19.8	SMORES HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.8
Omania saffaa dainka		Mccafé® coffees	
Organic coffee drinks RED EYE	\$4.6	DECAF COFFEE	\$4.0
REDETE	Ф4.0	Gunch reagie delights	
Sunrise sides		Lunch veggie delights	0447
SIDE AVOCADO	\$3.4	VEGGIE SANDWICH LUNCH	\$14.7
Speciality beyong act		Power breakfast	
Speciality beverages COLD BREW	\$5.4	POWER OATMEAL	\$13.1
		Sides & extras	
Burgers and sandwich		HONEY	
NOT YOUR EVERYDAY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.2	Hone	
SANDWICH		Caféspezialitäten	
Drinks (most 16 oz.)		CAFÉ AMERICANO	\$4.0
HOT CHOCOLATE 160Z.	\$3.9	Cida ¢G	
		Sides \$6	.
		CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$5.0

WATER



Healthy favs &	;	Appetizers	
gluten-free		4 FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$6.8
IRON MAN SCRAMBLER	\$16.9	BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.6
The moderns		Toast	
SMOKED SALMON PLATE	\$20.3	TOAST	\$2.8
4004		FRENCH TOAST	
100% natural juices and		1	
shakes		Lunch	
100% FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE	\$4.5	CUBANO LUNCH	\$18.1
JUICE	Ψ-1.0	FARMHOUSE SALAD LUNCH	\$18.1
"super&	quot;	Dessert	
foods		BANOFFEE PIE	\$17.4
AVOCADO TOAST	\$18.1	CREPES	
Hearty breakfast - break	fast	Main	
sandwiches		THE GOAT OMELET	\$20.2
TWO EGGS	\$3.8	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$13.6
Iced coffee and cold brew		Kids menü	
BLACK EYE	\$5.1	KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$10.2
		KIDS FRENCH TOAST	\$7.9
Salad happiness		O	
HOT CHICK	\$18.1	Specialty items	
_		SPECIALTY EGG PANINI	\$17.7
Restaurant category		AVOCADO TOAST GLUTEN FREE	\$18.1
FRENCH		Lunch sandwiches	
Non alcoholic drinks		DINER BURGER LUNCH	\$20.3
ICED TEA	\$4.0	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH	\$16.4
MATER			

CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKCES

	THE R. P. LEWIS CO.
=	
14	

Just for kids		HONEY BU	JN PANCAKES	\$17.4
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.0		ILK PANCAKES	\$15.2
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	(GLUTEN I	FREE)	
		Crepes		
Soft drinks and juices		-	RRIES CREAM CREPE	\$16.9
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$3.4		I' BERRIES	\$16.3
TOMATO JUICE	\$3.4		DATS CREPE	\$16.8
			HAM CHEESE CREPE	\$16.3
Grains		OKIDDELL	TIAM CHEESE CHEFE	Ψ10.5
THE PARFAIT GF	\$12.4	Bevera	aes	
QUINOA BREAKFAST BOWL GF	\$13.6		100% FRESH	
			SQUEEZED	_ \$4.7
Bennys			STRAWBERRY ORANG	E '
ALABAMA HOT CHICKEN BENNY	\$21.5		100% VALENCIA BLOOI	D \$4.7
LITTLE ROOSTER BENEDICT	\$19.2		ORANGE JUICE	54. 7
		MILK CHO	COLATE	\$3.4
These types of dishes are		100% FRE	SH SQUEEZED	\$4.7
being served		ORAI LI R	OH JOICE	
STEAK		Biscuit	S	
TOSTADAS		STUFFED	BREAKFAST BISCUIT	\$21.5
		THE B G A	DD THE E	\$18.0
Uncategorized		CHORIZO	GRAVY N' BISCUITS	\$19.1
EGGS YOUR WAY WITH MEAT	\$15.8	THE B G		\$16.8
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT CUP	\$4.5			
		French	toast	
Burgers		SIMPLE SE	ERVED FRENCH TOAST	\$14.1
MELTED PATTY LUNCH	\$18.1	STUFFED	BANANA BOURBON	047 4
SIGNATURE BURGER LUNCH	\$18.1	FRENCH T	OAST	\$17.4
MEAN BLACK BEAN BURGER LUNCH	\$18.1	BLACKBE TOAST	RRY BRIE FRENCH	\$16.9
		THREE MI	LKS FRENCH TOAST	\$16.9
Pancakes & amp; waffles				

\$17.4

.ET	\$19.9
1000	

		`	
Salads		BUTCHER'S BLOCK OMELET	\$19.9
BLT CHOPPED SALAD LUNCH	\$18.4	THE FRENCHIE OMELET	\$20.2
HATCH CHILI CAESAR SALAD	\$18.1	THE RANCH OMELET	\$20.2
LUNCH		THE CHEESER OMELET	\$17.6
KALE SALAD LUNCH (GF/V/VEG)	\$16.9	TOWANDA OMELET	\$20.2
FARMHOUSE SALAD LUNCH (GF/V/VEG)	\$17.5	Skillets	
QUINOA AVOCADO POWER	\$16.9		
SALAD LUNCH (GF)	,	SPICY RED ROOSTER SKILLET	\$21.5
Side orders		MOUNTAIN HOUSE SKILLET	\$20.2
		HOLY MOLY SKILLET	\$24.9
ONE EGG	\$1.9	THE MARKET SKILLET	\$19.7
SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3.2	CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SKILLET	\$21.5
SIDE STEAK	\$9.0	SALT VINEGAR SKILLET	\$21.5
SIDE PEANUT BUTTER	\$1.7	OALI VINLOAN ONILLEI	ΨZI.0
SIDE SALMON	\$9.0	Breakfast	
Coffee		CHICKEN N' BISCUITS	\$21.5
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.8	THE PARFAIT	\$12.4
CAFE LATTE	\$4.8	SMALL YOGURT	\$4.5
CHAI TEA LATTE	\$4.5	BUTTERMILK PANCAKE	\$14.1
COFFEE	\$4.0	CLASSIC BENEDICT	\$18.0
COFFEE	Ų o	BISCUIT SANDWICH	\$19.1
		EGGS YOUR WAY	\$11.9
Lil' calves		Dishos and also propand	:4L
KIDS M M PANCAKES.	\$8.5	Dishes are also prepared	wui
KIDS BIRTHDAY CAKE PANCAKES	\$8.5	these ingredients	
JUNIOR OMELET	\$10.2	MILK	\$3.4
BIG KID PLATE	\$10.2	AVOCADO	
KIDS CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKES	\$9.0	POTATOES	
		ONION	
Omelets		EGGS	
PLAIN OMELET	\$14.7	CHICKEN	

CHEESE

SIDE CINNAMON ROLL

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES \$6.2

HONEY BOURBON GLAZED PORK

SIDE CHICKEN

ENGLISH MUFFIN

SIDE OF RANCH

BELLY

	-
6	

CHOCOLAT	E		SIDE SMOKE GOUDA CHEESE SAUCE	\$2.3
Sandwiches			GLUTEN FREE TOAST	\$3.7
	GRILLED CHICKEN		SIDE APPLES	\$2.8
	SANDWICH	\$18.1	SIDE BANOFFEE	\$9.0
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	APPLE CHEDDAR		SIDE HONEY BUN	\$9.0
	CHICKEN SANDWICH LUNCH	\$19.2	SIDE LEMON BLUEBERRY	\$9.0
B-L-FRIED-T	SANDWICH LUNCH	\$16.9	SIDE M&MS	\$1.7
	CHICKEN FRIED	\$19.2	SIDE SALSA	\$1.1
SANDWICH		413. 2	SIDE SOUR CREAM	\$1.1
	HEESE SANDWICH (GF)	\$15.8		
APRICOT CI	HICKEN PANINI LUNCH	\$17.5		
SHAWARMA	DELICIOUS	\$20.3		
THE STRUT	TING HOG SANDWICH	\$19.2		
VEGGIE WR	AP LUNCH (V/VEG)	\$16.9		
THE WHOLE FARM SANDWICH		\$20.3		
GRILLED CH	HEESE SANDWICH			
Sides				
HONEY BAC	CON	\$6.8		
HONEY BISC	CUIT	\$3.4		
PORK SAUS	SAGE LINKS	\$6.2		
BUTTERMIL GRAVY	K BISCUIT W/ SAUSAGE	\$6.8		
HOUSE-CUF BEEF	RED CUBED CORNED	\$10.2		

\$9.0

\$7.9

\$2.8

\$1.1

\$9.0



SIDE SPINACH AND MUSHROOMS \$4.5



Buttermilk

7 W State St, Geneva, Illinois, USA, 60134, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-14:30 Tuesday 07:00-14:30 Wednesday 07:00-14:30 Thursday 07:00-14:30 Friday 07:00-14:30 Saturday 07:00-14:30 Sunday 07:00-14:30

